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APPLE MACBOOK AIR
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Jodie Young
Ayy Ess
Sonya Hendy
Tammie Hall
Laura Webb
William Reeves
Tammy Scriven
William Reeves
Janay Gethfield
Anisha Chambers
Maxine Hoare
Bryant Oconnor
Anna Murphy
Bryant Oconnor
Chloe Ward
Bryant Oconnor
Liam Bedford
Jade Starrs
Anisha Chambers
Chloe Ward
Anisha Chambers
Liam Bedford
Toni Jones
Jade Stone
Shona Vanhorn
Roy Starkey
Chloe Ward
Liam Bedford
Olivia Masih
Anisha Chambers

Sue Shrimpton

Natasha Rogers

64
66
72
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80
81
84
87
89
90
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Jade Starrs
Gemma Brookes
Anisha Chambers

Maxine Hoare
Liam Bedford
Liam Bedford
Gemma Shrimpton
Tanya Randle
Deanna Baker
Shona Vanhorn
Emma Passey
Jamie Bolton
Liam Bedford
Anisha Chambers
Anisha Chambers
Simone Randle
Nikki Bird
Bryant Oconnor
Lesley Sadler
Lindsey Reilly
Gemma Brookes
Carly Homer
Anna Murphy
Gemma Brookes
Anisha Chambers

Carly Homer

Kate Benion
Anisha Chambers

Delia Turville

Sue Shrimpton
Anisha Chambers

Melissa Hickman
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160
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178

Sophie Mclaren
Gemma Brookes
Sue Shrimpton
Margaret Fox
Naomi Brodie
Sue Shrimpton
Liam Bedford
Natalie Davies
Demi-leigh Denson
Tanya Randle
Jade Starrs
Sophie Glasby
Jody Bentley
Kerry Summers
Liam Bedford
Anne Marie Salusbury
Michelle Markham
Anisha Chambers
Demi-leigh Denson
Gemma Brookes
Alan Shrimpton
Liam Bedford
Liam Bedford
Ross Bevan
Bryant Oconnor
Chloe Ward
Liam Bedford
Margaret Fox
Sarah Hayes
Melissa Hickman
Courtney Murray
Ruth Upton

Total: 857

Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm
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APPLE MACBOOK AIR

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

179 Chloe Ward 245 Daniel Vaughan 303 Anisha Chambers
182 Liam Bedford 247 Anna Murphy 304 Hayley Owen
184 Shannon Lucas 249 Liam Bedford 305 Sarah Hayes
186 Tammie Hall 253 Deborah Walker 306 Louise Edwards
187 Ryan Chalkley 254 Darren Hobby 307 Chloe Ward
188 Gemma Brookes 255 Gemma Brookes 308 Jade Starrs
192 Emma Passey 258 Samantha Parry 310 Simone Randle
198 Ayy Ess 259 Kelly Casey 312 Bryant Oconnor
199 Melissa Hickman 263 Anisha Chambers 313 Nikki Bird
201 Jodie Ajmi 264 Deborah Walker 314 Bryant Oconnor
202 Alan Shrimpton 265 Natalie Tyson 316 Ayy Ess
206 Sian Billington 266 Kylie Cross 319 Kerry Summers
208 Sarah Hayes 268 Margaret Fox 320 Natalie Davies
209 Natasha Rogers 273 Chloe Ward 322 Liam Bedford
210 Simone Falconer 278 Amy Dunn 323 Bryant Oconnor
212 Bryant Oconnor 281 Kerry Evans 324 Bryant Oconnor
214 Stacey Hibbs 282 Liam Bedford 325 Tanya Randle
215 Liam Bedford 284 Simone Randle 329 Stacey Hibbs
216 Tammie Hall 286 Michelle Markham 330 Bryant Oconnor
218 Stephanie Clift 287 Shayne Dicken 331 Liam Bedford
220 Kelly Jackson 288 Sue Shrimpton 333 Liam Bedford
223 Sheona Foster 289 Shannon Walker 334 Daniel Vaughan
224 Liam Bedford 291 Liam Bedford 335 leasha Hamrahi
225 Kerry Healy 293 Anisha Chambers 339 Anna Murphy
228 Tanya Randle 294 Carrie Birch-reeves 340 Sheona Foster
229 Samantha Parry 295 Chloe Ward 342 Janay Gethfield
230 Simone Randle 297 Natasha Rogers 344 Sophie Glasby
231 Kirsty Emery 298 Kerry Evans 345 Maxine Hoare
232 Chloe Ward 299 Emma Passey 346 Kelly Casey
233 William Reeves 300 Margaret Fox 347 Katie Horton
242 Sarah Lowe 301 A Rehman 348 Ryan Chalkley
243 Victoria Botfield 302 Tanya Randle 350 Katie Horton
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APPLE MACBOOK AIR

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

352 Samantha Parry 415 Shannon Oa€™toole 467 Liam Bedford
356 Liam Bedford 417 Tanya Randle 468 Liam Bedford
357 Liam Bedford 419 Margaret Fox 470 Sophie Wheln
359 Liam Bedford 420 Chloe Ward 471 leasha Hamrahi
360 Kirsty Wood 421 Michaela Dunn 473 Bryant Oconnor
363 Liam Bedford 422 Kerry Summers 474 Chloe Ward
364 Kelly Jackson 423 Sarah Bryan 477 Liam Bedford
365 Jade Starrs 425 Sharon Dicken 478 Carly Kazmierowski
366 Tanya Randle 427 Laura Holmes 480 Simone Falconer
368 Liam Bedford 428 Jade Starrs 481 Chloe Ward
374 Chloe Ward 429 Stacey Hibbs 482 William Reeves
375 Toni Jones 430 Toni Jones 485 Chloe Ward
377 Sue Shrimpton 436 Emma Parker 486 Naomi Brodie
381 Liam Bedford 438 Bryant Oconnor 487 Delia Turville
382 Fi Brooks 439 Ross Bevan 489 Ayy Ess
387 Kelly Casey 441 Stephanie Clift 490 William Reeves
388 Tammie Hall 442 Kate Benion 492 Liam Bedford
389 Nicola Warburton 443 Bryant Oconnor 493 Mia Ferguson
390 Ayy Ess 445 Sam Beckett 496 Chloe Ward
391 Liam Bedford 448 Brian Allen 497 Liam Bedford
392 Emma Parker 449 Rebekah Bunce 498 Kay Gordon
394 Jody Bentley 451 Danielle Michelle H 499 Liam Bedford
396 Natalie Hunt 454 Chloe Holmes 500 Daniel Vaughan
399 Sue Shrimpton 456 Laura Webb 501 Nicola Warburton
400 Samantha Parry 457 Gemma Brookes 506 Chloe Ward
403 Anna Murphy 458 Liam Bedford 507 Gemma Brookes
406 Michelle Markham 460 Anna Murphy 510 Tammie Hall
409 Tanya Randle 461 Tanya Randle 511 Sarah Lowe
410 Gemma Brookes 462 Ryan Tilsley 512 Ayy Ess
412 Louise Edwards 463 Liam Bedford 513 Lindsey Reilly
413 Anne Marie Salusbury 464 Chloe Ward 514 Fi Brooks
414 Sheona Foster 465 Jaime Cubberley 516 William Reeves
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APPLE MACBOOK AIR

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

517 Karen Sargent 585 Sarah Dunnaway 645 Daniel Vaughan
520 Natalie Hunt 586 Anna Murphy 649 Tanya Randle
521 Wendy Langford 588 Carly Homer 650 Kerry Summers
524 Carly Homer 590 Jade Starrs 652 Lesley Sadler
527 Chloe Ward 595 Laura Webb 653 Lisa Williams
528 Jade Starrs 596 Suzanne Callcott 656 Kerry Evans
530 Tammy Scriven 598 Darren Hobby 657 Jade Starrs
531 Anna Murphy 600 Carly Homer 660 Sarah Round
533 Liam Bedford 602 Deanna Baker 661 Liam Bedford
537 Bryant Oconnor 603 Deborah Walker 662 Bryant Oconnor
538 Stacey Hibbs 604 Chloe Ward 664 Sarah Smith
539 William Reeves 605 Danielle Michelle H 666 Stephanie Clift
543 Shannon Mcnee 606 Bryant Oconnor 668 leasha Hamrahi
545 Liam Bedford 607 Shannon Walker 669 Bryant Oconnor
548 Chloe Ward 610 Shannon Lucas 671 Maxine Hoare
549 Liam Bedford 612 Natasha Rogers 672 Kelly Jackson
550 Chloe Ward 613 Tammie Hall 674 Anne Marie Salusbury
557 leasha Hamrahi 614 Liam Bedford 675 Toni Preston
560 Jodie Loveridge 616 Sian Billington 679 Toni Simpson
561 Kerry Summers 617 Liam Bedford 680 Liam Bedford
565 Katie Horton 618 Brian Allen 682 Chloe Ward
566 Liam Bedford 619 Bryant Oconnor 683 Gemma Brookes
570 Anne Marie Salusbury 620 Jodie Ajmi 684 Liam Bedford
571 Maxine Hoare 623 Liam Bedford 686 Delia Turville
572 Kirsten Whitehead 624 Jade Starrs 687 Chloe Ward
574 Ross Bevan 627 Liam Bedford 688 Mia Ferguson
575 Anne Marie Salusbury 628 Liam Bedford 689 Corin Macgregor
576 Amy Dunn 632 Chloe Ward 690 Bryant Oconnor
578 Jaime Cubberley 637 Anisha Chambers 692 Naomi Brodie
581 Chloe Ward 638 Lesley Sadler 693 Liam Bedford
582 Demi-leigh Denson 639 Naomi Brodie 695 Margaret Fox
584 Sarah Bryan 642 Liam Bedford 696 Sharon Dicken

Total: 857 « Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm Page 4 of 9
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Sarah Bryan
Liam Bedford
Jodie Ajmi
Tanya Randle
Maxine Hoare
Samantha Parry
Lesley Sadler
Liam Bedford
Bryant Oconnor
Deborah Hamilton
Michelle Markham
Lindsey Welch
Gemma Shrimpton
Courtney Murray
Tammie Hall
Anisha Chambers
Ryan Tilsley
Ryan Tilsley
Chloe Ward
Demi-leigh Denson
Gemma Brookes
Maxine Hoare
Stacey Hibbs
Toni Jones
Mia Ferguson
Kate Benion
Ryan Tilsley
Amy Dunn
Liam Bedford
Bryant Oconnor
Chloe Ward

James Mann
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814
819
820
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Liam Bedford
Emma Passey
Natasha Rogers
Sarah Hayes
Ruth Upton
Anna Murphy
Liam Bedford
Shayne Dicken
Kerry Evans
Gemma Brookes
Stephanie Clift
William Reeves
Nakita Mehmi
Ruth Upton
Demi-leigh Denson
Sue Shrimpton
Sue Shrimpton
Ayy Ess
Anne Marie Salusbury
Shannon Walker
Sophie Mclaren
Tammie Hall
Sam Beckett
Sarah Hadlington
Samantha Parry
Liam Bedford
Kelly Casey
Jodie Ajmi
Liam Bedford
Alisha Thompson
Liam Bedford

Courtney Murray
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Chloe Ward
Sarah Lowe
Liam Bedford
Margaret Fox
Jay Williams
Gemma Brookes
Natasha Rogers
Michelle Markham
Tanya Randle
Deborah Walker
Daniel Vaughan
Ruth Upton
Liam Bedford
Charlotte Joiner
Bryant Oconnor
Gemma Brookes
Anna Murphy
Liam Bedford
Gemma Brookes
Anna Murphy
Kerry Summers
Natalie Tyson
Jemma Duff
Jade Stone
Jade Stone
Jade Stone
Michelle Markham
Sam Beckett
Anna Murphy
Chloe Ward
Sarah Hadlington
Tanya Randle

Total: 857

Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm
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895
896
902
905
907
909
912
913
917
919
920
922
923
924
925
926
929
930
931
932
934
936
937
940
943
949
952
957
959
960
961
962

Samantha Parry
Tammy Scriven
Liam Bedford
Natalie Hunt
Terrianne Bowen
Chloe Ward
Nikki Bird
Shayne Dicken
Suzanne Callcott
Kerry Healy
Liam Bedford
Jasmine Jenkins
Jodie Ajmi
Courtney Murray
Kirsty Wood
Bryant Oconnor
leasha Hamrahi
Nikki Bird
Gemma Brookes
Kirsty Emery
Gemma Brookes
Lav Clarke
Chloe Ward
Katie Horton
Jade Stone
Liam Bedford
Bryant Oconnor
Anna Murphy
Bryant Oconnor
Katie Horton
Lesley Sadler

Anne Marie Salusbury

964
965
970
974
975
976
978
979
980
982
983
984
986
987
990
992
994
995
997
998
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1008
1013
1014
1015
1016
1019
1020

Jody Watson
Daniel Vaughan
Stuart Collins
Liam Bedford
Naomi Brodie
Liam Bedford
Chloe Ward
Hayley Duhig
Naomi Brodie
Liam Bedford
Chloe Ward
Sam Beckett
Anna Murphy
Tammy Scriven
Carly Homer
Toni Jones
Liam Bedford
Dexter Campbell
Anisha Chambers
Maxine Hoare
A Rehman
Victoria Botfield
Liam Bedford
Olivia Masih
Stuart Collins
Tanya Randle
Naomi Brodie
Ellie Burton
Naomi Brodie
Anna Murphy
Shayne Dicken
Gemma Brookes

1022
1023
1025
1026
1027
1028
1031
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1043
1044
1045
1047
1049
1051
1052
1053
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1065
1067
1068
1069

Sue Shrimpton
Daniel Vaughan
Liam Bedford
Deanna Baker
Jade Starrs
Bryant Oconnor
Chloe Ward
Bryant Oconnor
Anna Murphy
Sharon Dicken
Laura Webb
Natalie Hunt
Liam Bedford
Jade Starrs
Sophie Glasby
Anisha Chambers
Sonya Hendy
Tanya Randle
Gemma Shrimpton
Sue Shrimpton
Sheona Foster
Rachel Gillies
Sarah Hadlington
Tanya Randle
Ryan Chalkley
Tanya Randle
Bryant Oconnor
Shayne Dicken
Jodie Ajmi
Gemma Brookes
Michelle Markham

Jade Starrs

Total: 857

Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm
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1071
1072
1073
1074
1078
1080
1081
1083
1085
1086
1088
1089
1090
1093
1095
1096
1099
1101
1103
1104
1108
1109
1110
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1124
1126
1127

Samantha Parry
Jody Watson
Tanya Randle

Shona Vanhorn

Chloe Ward
Carly Homer

Gemma Brookes
Tanya Randle

Jaime Cubberley

Jade Stone
Natalie Hunt
Gemma Brookes
Anisha Chambers
Margaret Fox
Julie Millward
Tanya Randle
Naomi Brodie
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward

Samantha Parry
Liam Bedford
Deanna Baker

Bryant Oconnor

Natalie Hunt

William Reeves

Deanna Baker
Jade Starrs
Chloe Ward

Mia Ferguson

Sharon Dicken

Leeanne Oliver
Laura Webb

1129
1131
1133
1134
1136
1139
1140
1142
1143
1145
1146
1147
1149
1150
1151
1155
1157
1159
1161
1162
1163
1164
1166
1168
1169
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177

Ticket No. Name

Liam Bedford
Sheona Foster
Kate Benion
Stacey Hibbs
Corin Macgregor
Toni Simpson
Jay Williams
Chloe Ward
Natasha Rogers
Ross Bevan
Jade Starrs
Kerry Summers
Bryant Oconnor
Chloe Ward
Sarah Hadlington
Anisha Chambers
Ryan Chalkley
Lesley Sadler
Jodie Ajmi
Bryant Oconnor
Rachel Gillies
Liam Bedford
Ebony-rose Williams
Maxine Hoare
Liam Bedford
Natalie Hunt
Toni Preston
Chloe Ward
Tanya Randle
Ross Bevan
leasha Hamrahi

Lav Clarke

1178
1180
1183
1184
1185
1186
1188
1189
1195
1196
1198
1199
1201
1204
1205
1206
1210
1211
1213
1215
1218
1219
1222
1223
1228
1229
1231
1233
1236
1237
1239
1240

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Ward
Tanya Randle
Ruth Upton
Simone Randle
Chloe Ward
Jay Williams
Kerry Evans
Sophie Mclaren
Natasha Rogers
Liam Bedford
Michelle Markham
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Sue Shrimpton
Sarah Lowe
Lesley Sadler
Chloe Ward
Natalie Hunt
Daniel Vaughan
Toni Jones
Kylie Cross
Samantha Parry
Daniel Vaughan
Lucy Broadbent
Katie Horton
Jay Williams
Samantha Parry
Laura Webb
Alan Shrimpton
Emma Parker
Jade Starrs

Carly Homer

Total: 857

Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm
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1242
1243
1245
1248
1251
1253
1254
1259
1261
1262
1266
1268
1270
1273
1275
1278
1280
1282
1283
1285
1287
1289
1290
1293
1294
1295
1296
1298
1300
1301
1302
1305

Emma Parker
Sharon Dicken
Chloe Hill
Sarah Lowe
Liam Bedford
Jade Starrs
Zara Thompson
Michelle Markham
Ayy Ess
Kelly Casey
Chloe Ward
Kelly Casey
Liam Bedford
Amy Dunn
Liam Bedford
Shannon Walker
Ayy Ess
Liam Bedford
Anisha Chambers
Gemma Brookes
Gemma Brookes
Tanya Randle
Margaret Fox
Liam Bedford
Liam Bedford
Ryan Tilsley
Chloe Ward
Margaret Rose
Courtney Murray
Anisha Chambers
Debbie Hadley
Anne Marie Salusbury

1307
1308
1309
1311
1312
1315
1317
1319
1320
1322
1323
1326
1328
1331
1333
1334
1336
1337
1338
1339
1342
1344
1349
1350
1351
1352
1357
1359
1360
1362
1363
1370

Liam Bedford
Carly Kazmierowski
Lesley Sadler
Liam Bedford
Ross Bevan
Leanne Green
Toni Jones
Tammie Hall
Sue Shrimpton
Anisha Chambers
Kelly Jackson
Lesley Sadler
Ryan Chalkley
Liam Bedford
Gemma Brookes
Deborah Hamilton
Michelle Markham
Lesley Sadler
Chloe Ward
Bryant Oconnor
Gemma Brookes
Chloe Ward
Natasha Rogers
Samantha Parry
Bryant Oconnor
Gemma Brookes
Natalie Hunt
Bryant Oconnor
Liam Bedford
Chloe Ward
Naomi Brodie
Liam Bedford

1372
1373
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1383
1386
1389
1390
1391
1392
1394
1395
1396
1397
1400
1402
1403
1406
1410
1412
1413
1415
1416
1418
1420
1422
1424
1428

Chloe Ward
Jasmine Jenkins
Courtney Benion
Shannon Mcnee

Jodie Ajmi
Chloe Holmes
Kate Benion
Tammie Hall
Anisha Chambers
Kirsty Emery
Leighann Williams
Kelly Jackson
Kirsty Emery
Liam Bedford
Nikki Bird

Jemma Duff

Shannon Walker
Jodie Ajmi
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Nakita Mehmi
Anna Murphy
Anna Murphy
Bryant Oconnor
Bryant Oconnor
Delia Turville
Sue Shrimpton
Nakita Mehmi
Mia Ferguson
Carrie Birch-reeves
Gemma Brookes

Kirsty Dean

Total: 857

» Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm
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APPLE MACBOOK AIR

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1430 Lisa Williams 1496 Daniel Vaughan 1554 Anisha Chambers
1434 Sam Beckett 1498 Samantha Parry 1556 Gemma Brookes
1435 Liam Bedford 1499 Kian Wilson 1557 Sophie Glasby
1440 A Rehman 1500 Anne Marie Salusbury 1558 Tammie Hall
1442 Toni Jones 1501 Chloe Ward 1559 Chloe Holmes
1444 Sarah Hayes 1502 Anna Murphy 1561 leasha Hamrabhi
1445 Terry Morris 1503 Bryant Oconnor 1563 Carly Homer
1446 Corin Macgregor 1504 Katie Horton 1568 Gemma Brookes
1447 Sue Shrimpton 1505 Samantha Parry 1569 Ross Bevan
1448 leasha Hamrahi 1507 Ayy Ess 1571 Corin Macgregor
1450 Stephanie Clift 1508 Emma Passey 1573 Anne Marie Salusbury
1452 Jay Williams 1509 Kirsty Wood 1576 Kelly Casey
1453 Rebekah Bunce 1511 Maxine Hoare 1578 Tanya Randle
1455 Chloe Ward 1513 Nicole Steventon 1580 Natasha Rogers
1457 Kelly Jackson 1515 Tanya Randle 1581 Samantha Parry
1458 William Reeves 1518 Michelle Markham 1582 Kirsty Wood
1460 Liam Bedford 1520 Toni Jones 1584 Gemma Brookes
1465 Gemma Brookes 1521 Shannon Mcnee 1588 Liam Bedford
1469 Jodie Ajmi 1525 Zara Thompson 1589 Chloe Ward
1472 Alan Shrimpton 1528 Jade Starrs 1591 Shannon Mcnee
1475 Sophie Glasby 1529 Toni Jones 1592 Carly Homer
1476 Margaret Fox 1530 Gemma Brookes 1595 Anna Murphy
1478 Bryant Oconnor 1535 Liam Bedford 1596 Deborah Walker
1481 Natalie Hunt 1536 Chloe Ward 1597 Debbie Hadley
1483 Chloe Ward 1537 A Rehman 1598 Gemma Brookes
1484 Liam Bedford 1538 Anna Murphy

1485 Gemma Brookes 1540 Liam Bedford

1487 Anna Murphy 1541 Katie Horton

1488 Liam Bedford 1542 Liam Bedford

1491 Margaret Rose 1551 leasha Hamrahi

1493 Anisha Chambers 1552 Chloe Ward

1495 Fi Brooks 1553 Jodie Young

Total: 857 « Draw: December 23, 2023 12:00 pm Page 9 of 9




